

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 7 3 2 9 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 08 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 6 in W P No. 48 4 1 / 2 0 0 5 & W P No. 64 5 2 / 2 0 0 5 of The HIGH COUR T OF BOM B A Y AT NAG P U R)

P E O P L E FO R ANIMA L S , NAG P U R

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

MUNICI P A L COMMI S S I O N E R , NAG P U R & ORS.  
)

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 13 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H.K. SE M A

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E LO K E S H W A R SINGH PA N T A

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Gaur av Agrawal,Adv.

Mrs. Akila Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. J adhav,Adv.

Ms. Anagha S. Desai,Adv.

Mr. Yash P al Dhingra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call after four weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(PA W A N KUMA R)  
COURT MAS T E R

(ANAND SING H)  
COURT MAS T E R